ディーゼルジェネレータセット CAT. NO. GN48
NES45EH
 パーツカタログ
 号機 NO.AK010100カラ
部品カタログのご使用にあたり
1. このたびは，日車ディーゼルジェネレータセットをお買いあげいただきましてありがとうございます。
2. この部品カタログは，日車NES型ディーゼルジェネレータセットのサービス部品が集録されています。
  なお，エンジン部品については，別に添附する「ディーゼルエンジンパーツカタログ」をご参照下さい。

  • CONSIST OF KEY No.2～6
  • This part consists of the component parts of Key No.2,3,4,5 and 6.
3.  How to order the parts.
    • Please clarify the following information when you order the parts.
Model, Serial No. Part No., Part Name, Quantity required and other information listed on the remarks
column.
Please contact the nearest Nippon Sharyo service center listed up on the last page of this parts catlog
when you inquire or order the parts.
1.  標準部品 STANDARD PARTS
1 ディゼルジェネレータ セット ････････････ ･･･････････････
････････････････ ････････････････････････
･･････････ ･･･････････････
･･････････････ ･････････････････････
･･････････ ･･･････････････････････
････ ･･･････････････････
･･････ ･････････････････
････････････････ ･････････････････････････
･･････ ･･･････････････
･･････ ･････････････････
･･････ ･･･････････････････
･･････････ ･･･････････････････････
････････････････ ･･･････････････････････
････････････････ ･････････････････････････
････････････････ ･･････････････････････
･･････････ ････････････････
･･････････ ････････････････････
････････････････ ･･･････････････････
････････････････････････ ･････････････････････････
･･････････････････････････････････ ･･････････････････････････････････
･･････････････････ ･･･････････････････････
････････････････････････････････ ････････････････････････
DIESEL GENERATOR SET  2
2 ラジエータ アッセンブリ RADIATOR ASSY  4
3 リザーブ タンク セッティング RESERVE TANK SETTING  5
4 オルタネータ アッセンブリ ALTERNATOR ASSY  6
5 レクティファイア アッセンブリ RECTIFIER ASSY  9
6 コントロール ボックス アッセンブリ CONTROL BOX ASSY  10
7 コントロール パネル アッセンブリ CONTROL PANEL ASSY  13
8 ボンネット アッセンブリ BONNET ASSY  14
9 スピード コントロール ディバイス SPEED CONTROL DIVICE  18
10 コントロール レバー アッセンブリ CONTROL LEVER ASSY  20
11 ターミナル ボックス アッセンブリ TERMINAL BOX ASSY  22
12 フュエル タンク アッセンブリ FUEL TANK ASSY  25
13 エキゾースト パイピング EXHAUST PIPING  26
14 バッテリー アッセンブリ BATTERY ASSY  28
15 パイピング ＆ リギング PIPING & RIGGIBG  30
16 エアー クリーナ セッティング AIR CLEANER SETTING  31
17 ネーム プレート アッセンブリ NAME PLATE ASSY  34
18 アブソーバ セッティング ABSORBER SETTING  40
2.  エンジン部品 ENGINE PARTS
20 エンジン パーツ ENGINE PARTS  44
22 ゲージ GAGE  46
23 エレクトリック パーツ ELECTRIC PARTS  47
24 交換部品 CHANGE PARTS  48
図番号
FIG.NO.
     名  称
                 TITLE
頁
PAGE
目     次
INDEX
 - d -
1.   標準部品  STANDARD PARTS
 -1-
ディゼルジェネレータ セット
FIG.1 DIESEL GENERATOR SET
NES45EH
-2-
ディゼルジェネレータ セット
FIG.1 DIESEL GENERATOR SET
-2-
NES45EH